KEITH ASTON CUP
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Scouts

(Fastest team in Silver Section) (Route shortened in 2016 and increased to 18 miles in 2017)

YEAR TIME

NAMES

1977  3:27

1978

3:28

1979

2:57

1980

3:42

1981

3:19

1982

3:09

1983

3:00

1984

3:23

1985 4:05

1986 4:01

1987

3:43

1988  3:49

S HEATH
D PRICE
P YEATMAN

D ADKINS
N BAGGOTT
C JONES

C JONES
J BILBRUCK
P RYLAND

P CORRIGAN
F ASHCROFT
A LEWIS

P RYLAND
C.CLEVELAND
R HALE

A MOORE
A WILLIAMS
P HILSLEY

A WILLIAMS
A HILSLEY
A LANE

A WITCOMBE
T MINCHIN
J MERRETT

J MERRETT
D BURTON
R GOUGH

J TANNER

P WITCOMBE
S H-STEWART
T WILLIAMS

R BENNETT

| MACPHERSON

B JENKINS

J HALL
A JONES
R SELLWOOD

GROUP

38th GLOUCESTER

CHURCHDOWN

CHURCHDOWN

15th GLOUCESTER

CHURCHDOWN

22nd GLOUCESTER

22nd GLOUCESTER

22nd GLOUCESTER

22nd GLOUCESTER

22nd GLOUCESTER

CHURCHDOWN

CHURCHDOWN

YEAR TIME

NAMES

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

3:21

3:54

3:29

3.05

3:11

4:06

4:06

3:55

3:26

3:45

4:56

5.33

MICHAEL REED

STEPHEN NICHOLSON

GILES NEININGER

TIM DARLOW
SAM DUXBURY
BILL EDEN

ANDREW SETCHELL
PAUL KYTE
CHRIS PENHALE

GILES CARDEW
MICHAEL BACON
ALED JONES

MICHAEL BACON
STEVEN MILSON
ALAN FURLEY

JAMES CATTON
STEVE BAKER
ANTHONY SAWYER

STEVE BAKER
JAMES CATTON
ALISTAIR REVELL

MARTIN ROSS

CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

STUART FAULKNER

CRAIG RIGBY
LAWRENCE FRENCH

CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON

DAVID STEPHENS
SCOTT BEDDOWS
PETER HILLIER

MARTYN VALLENDER
JONATHON MILLIN
PETER RICKARD

JORDAN NEININGER
LAURENCE HAIGH
ALAN YOUNG

GROUP

51st. GLOUCESTER

LECKHAMPTON

LECKHAMPTON

1st HATHERLEY

1st. HATHERLEY

2nd. AMERSHAM

2nd. AMERSHAM

2nd. GLOUCESTER

2nd. GLOUCESTER

38th. GLOUCESTER

51st. GLOUCESTER

51st GLOUCESTER
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KEITH ASTON CUP
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Scouts

(Fastest team in Silver Section) (Route shortened in 2016 and increased to 18 miles in 2017)

YEAR TIME

NAMES

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2010

2011

5:48

5:35

5:07

5:05

5:49

5:28

5:20

04:59

05:29

05:29

ANDREW DURY
JAMES CONLON
THOMAS COOMBS

KATIE LUGG
KERRY TAYLOR
LISA BALLINGER

LAURA BARTLETT
CAROLINE HINDLEY
LAURA MACEY

PAUL EDWARDS

DAVID ANDERTON
RICH YOUNG

RICHARD HALL
WILL RUMNEY
GEOFFREY HALL

ESTHER HITCHINGS
LOUISE WAITE
VICTORIA ELLIS

MATTHEW EVANS
ANTHONY HANKS
BEN KLINKENBERG

CHARLIE SYMES
EDWARD EVANS
GEORGE HART

KATHRYN TURNER
PHILIP MAYO
JORDAN TURNER

KATHRYN TURNER
PHILIP MAYO
JORDAN TURNER

GROUP

69th. BRISTOL

BEAUFORT

BEAUFORT

44th. GLOUCESTER

BLACK SHEEP

BEAUFORT ESU

GLO-TROTTERS

44th. GLOUCESTER

46th GLOUCESTER

46th GLOUCESTER

YEAR TIME

NAMES

2013

2015

04:26

06:17

LUC HAWKINS
MAX WILLIAMS

DOMINIC BERGONZI

ELLA BISHOP
LORNA PETTY
IMOGEN TOMLIN

GROUP

Double 2 ESU

1st EYNSHAM
1st EYNSHAM
21st GLOUCESTER

2016

04:47

DANIEL COLLIER
MAX WILLIAMS
ALEX BABBAGE

DOUBLE 2 ESU

2012

03:14

TOM SHARPLES
ZOE MCCONKEY
JOSH SEARLE

11th GLOUCESTER

Note - Shortened to Bronze route due to weather

2017

2018

2019

2020

2022

2023

2024

2024

06:02

07:34

05:32

05:54

06.06

05:40

05:48

05:48

BRADLEY COOMBER

SAMUEL EARL
ADAM NASH

HARVEY WILLIAMS
JOE MASON
LEWIS ROGERS
OLIVER WILLIAMS
SHAAN KULKARNI

CHARLIE LLOYD
SAM EARL
ADAM NASH

JOSEPH MASON
WILLIAM DAY
CHARLIE LLOYD

RYAN MCBANE
TOBY JENKINS
CHARLES BAYLIS

WILL PEARCE
SIMON MIDDLETON
WILLIAM SLACK

JOSEPH BLAKE
PETER BLAKE
DANIEL AMOS

THOMAS MANTON
ROAN EVANS

TOBY LARTER

DOUBLE 2 ESU

DRAGONS

DOUBLE 2 ESU

DOUBLE 2 ESU

DEVIL'S CHIMNEY

DOUBLE 2 ESU

NUTTY BADGERS

DEVIL'S CHIMNEY
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